



\$~1(Original Side)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS (OS) 414/2021**

DR. P.V.VIJAYARAGHAVAN & ORS
Represented by: None.

..... Plaintiff

versus

NITYAM SOFTWARE SOLUTION PVT LTD & ORS

..... Defendant

Represented by: Mr.Mayank Joshi, Advocate for D1
and D2.

Mr.Siddhant Nath, Advocate for D8.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MUKTA GUPTA

ORDER
18.01.2021

%

The hearing has been conducted through Physical Mode.

IA 11814/2020 (under Order XXXIX Rule 1 and 2 CPC)

1. A request for adjournment has been received on behalf of the plaintiffs.
2. List the application for hearing on 21st January, 2021.
3. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

MUKTA GUPTA, J.

JANUARY 18, 2021/akb