



\$~26 (original)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 414/2020 & I.A. 12483/2020, I.A.567/2021**

DR. P.V. VIJAYARAGHAVAN & ORS. Plaintiffs
Through: Mr.Amit Kumar and Mr.Hyyat
Ahluwalia, Advs.

versus

NITYAM SOFTWARE SOLUTION PVT. LTD. & ORS.
..... Defendants
Through: None

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

% **ORDER**
24.03.2021

At request, list on 26th March, 2021.

MARCH 24, 2021/kr **C.HARI SHANKAR, J**