



\$~4(Original Side – 2020 List)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS)-414/2020 & I.A. 15724/2021**

DR. P. V. VIJAYARAGHAVAN AND ORS & ORS.

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Piyush Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Kumar, Adv. for
P5

versus

NITYAM SOFTWARE SOLUTION PVT. LTD., & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **14.02.2022**

I.A. 15724/2021

1. There is no appearance on behalf of the defendants.
2. Accordingly, re-notify on 29th April, 2022.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

FEBRUARY 14, 2022

SS