



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 414/2020 and I.A. Nos. 12483/2020, 567/2021, 4577/2021,
5934/2021, 6880/2021, 7962/2021, 4052/2022, 7859/2022, 1823/2023
DR. P. V. VIJAYARAGHAVAN AND ORS & ORS.

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

NITYAM SOFTWARE SOLUTION PVT. LTD., & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Ujjawal Bhardwaj, Adv. for D-4.
Ms. Archana D. Pathak, Adv. for D-5.
Mr. Viraj Gupta and Mr. Vishal Arun
Mishra, Advs. for D-7.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

% **ORDER**
13.04.2023

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 17.05.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 13, 2023/ssc