



\$~2 (Original Side)

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS (OS) 414/2020 and IA Nos. 12483/2020, 567/2021, 4577/2021,  
5934/2021, 7859/2022, 1823/2023, 13013/2023, 13341/2023

DR. P. V. VIJAYARAGHAVAN & ORS. .... Plaintiffs  
Through:

versus

NITYAM SOFTWARE SOLUTION PVT. LTD.& ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Kirtiman Singh along with Ms.  
Vidhi Jain, Advs.  
Mr. Atul Bhuchar, Adv. for D6.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA**

**ORDER**

%

**26.02.2024**

List on 28.02.2024 at 12.30 PM in the category of "Supplementary Matters".

**SACHIN DATTA, J**

**FEBRUARY 26, 2024/AT**