



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 414/2020**

DR. P. V. VIJAYARAGHAVAN & ORS.Plaintiffs

Through: **Ms. Aparajita, Advocate.**

versus

NITYAM SOFTWARE SOLUTION PVT. LTD., & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: **None.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

22.07.2026

List on 31.08.2026.

SACHIN DATTA, J

JULY 22, 2026/r